
Assisted Living Facilities 

Nursing Homes, Hospice, and Adult Day

CARES® Program for Home Health

4 modules, 2 hours

3 modules, 3 hours
Florida 3-Hour Training for NH/HOS/ADC

Florida 2-Hour Training for HH

Up to 41 modules, 36 hours 
Florida Complete Catalog   (1-Year Access)

CARES® Full Access

Individual
User License

25-User
License

Unlimited-User
License

(multiple sites) (single site)

(1-Year Access)

(10-Day Access)

(1-Year Access)

The CARES® Florida Complete Catalog™ includes additional CARES® courses and implementation tools such as CARES® Dementia-Related 
Behavior™, CARES® End-of-Life Dementia Care™, CARES® Activities of Daily Living™, the CARES® Classroom Guide, and more!
To learn more about the CARES Florida Complete Catalog, go to www.hcinteractive.com/FloridaCompleteCatalog.
Multi-site discounts begin with 5 sites or more. Contact us for additional information.

5 modules, 4 hours 
Florida ALF Level I

5 modules, 4 hours 
Florida ALF Level II

2 modules, 1 hour  
Florida 1-Hour Training for NH/HOS/ADC

$2,999

$699

$699

$999

$999

Florida Complete Catalog   (2-Year Access)

Online Dementia Care Training & Individual Certification Program

$3,999
(2-year access)

$5,999
(3-year access)

$999

$999

$99

$99

$99

$99

$99 $699 $999

$1,499

$1,499

www.hcinteractive.com/CARES (952) 928-7722

TM

TM

TM

TM

Florida-Specific Programs
(Meets State of Florida 

Dementia Training Requirements)

Up to 41 modules, 36 hours 

 BEST 
VALUES

$599

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/aFlorida Complete Catalog   (3-Year Access)
Up to 41 modules, 36 hours 


